 HONEYWELL
ELSTER
MR50 PN1
Brief information
The MR 50 PN  1 gas pressure regulators are spring-loaded and fully inlet
pressure balanced. The devices have a standard integrated safety shut-off valve
offering over pressure slam shut and/or under pressure slam shut and an
integrated limited capacity relief valve. There is also the option of a low pressure

    (different setting springs necessary)
- Minimum differential pressure Δpmin: 4 mbar
Ordering Example:
Gas pressure regulator MR 50 SF1  with over and under pressure shut-off valve
(designation “S”) and limited capacity relief valve.
- Inlet pressure …. to …. mbar
- Outlet pressure …. mbar
- Over pressure shut-off set …. mbar
- Under pressure shut-off set …. mbar
- Limited capacity relief valve set …. mbar
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
Main Features
• Full inlet pressure balanced
• Sizes 50mm
• Flange connection PN 16 or male
thread G 2¾
• Inlet pressure resistant up to 16 bar
• Spring loaded
• Integrated safety shut-off valve
(SSV) for over or over and under
pressure shut-off
• Operation temperature -20 °C to
+60 °C
• Integrated filter
• Firesafe according to DIN 33822
Options
• Safety diaphragm (F/G)
• Integrated limited capacity relief
valve (F1/G1)
• Low pressure cut-off
• External impulse
• SSV remote indication
Gas Pressure Regulator - Inlet Pressure 1 bar DN 50
Pressure ranges & accuracy classes for outlet pressure and
safety devices
Regulator Safety shut-off valve Relief valve
Set range
Accuracy
class
Lock-up
pressure
class
Over
pressure
set range
Over
pressure
accuracy
group
Under
pressure
set range
Under
pressure
accuracy
group
Set range
Accuracy
group
mbar % % mbar % mbar % mbar %
Pds20-
100
Pds100-
300
AC 10
AC 5
SG 20
SG 10
pdso45-150
pdso150-
470
AG0 10
AG0 5